1 GbE / 10 GbE IP SAN Storage
DSN-6210/6510
The DSN-6210/6510  is a cost-effective 1 GbE / 10 GbE IP SAN storage system designed for small
to medium sized businesses. Available in different configurations of GbE iSCSI, 10 GbE iSCSI and
SAS interfaces, the DSN-6210/6510  provides a flexible, intelligent, Storage Area Network (SAN)
solution for virtualized server environments and data storage. With its high performance iSCSI
SAN storage platform, it can provide non-stop service with a high degree of fault tolerance by
using D-link RAID technology and advanced array management features. This, coupled with a

•	FCC
•	BSMI
Order Information
Part Number Description
DSN-6210 6x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/Primary Controller
DSN-6510 2x10GbE and 2x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 12 Bays, 2U, w/Primary Controller
DSN-6020 iSCSI SAN Expansion JBOD, 12 Bays, 2U
DSN-626 6x1GbE iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-6210
DSN-656 2x10GbE and 2x1GbE iSCSI SAN Controller for DSN-6510
DSN-652 HDD tray
DSN-654 SATA Bridge Board
DSN-666 LCD monitor
 Updated 2015/03/04